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Temporada 2012, Grupo 2
Fecha 11 Ago 2012, 12:00
Lugar Las Arenas (Bizkaia)
URL http://www.liga-arc.com/es/regata/134/areatako-xv.-bandera

Clasificación de la Regata
Club Tiempo Puntos

1º ORIO-BABYAUTO 20:51,08 13
2º Trintxerpe Funeraria Vascon. 21:07,78 12
3º Mundaka 21:20,96 11
4º S.D.R. Castro Urdiales 21:27,09 10
5º Arkote AT 21:28,12 9
6º C.N. Luanco 21:37,60 8
7º Getxo A.E. 21:40,52 7
8º C.R. COLINDRES 21:42,43 6
9º San Pedro 21:43,45 5
10º Raspas A.E. 21:45,39 4
11º Donostiarra (B) 21:52,91 3
12º Hibaika A.E. 22:08,80 2
13º Club de Remo Santander 22:14,79 1

Clasificación General
Club Puntos

1º Trintxerpe Funeraria Vascon. 114
2º ORIO-BABYAUTO 111
3º Donostiarra (B) 80
4º San Pedro 78
5º Arkote AT 76
6º Getxo A.E. 71
7º S.D.R. Castro Urdiales 68
8º Raspas A.E. 63
9º Mundaka 56
10º C.R. COLINDRES 41
11º C.N. Luanco 31
12º Club de Remo Santander 15
13º Hibaika A.E. 15
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Tandas
TANDA 1 CIABOGAS

Calle Club 1 2 3 Tiempo
3 Hibaika A.E. 5:21 10:48 16:43 22:08,80
4 Club de Remo Santander 5:23 10:52 16:51 22:14,79

TANDA 2 CIABOGAS

Calle Club 1 2 3 Tiempo
1 Mundaka 5:11 10:26 16:09 21:20,96
3 C.R. COLINDRES 5:14 10:34 16:24 21:42,43
4 C.N. Luanco 5:18 10:41 16:26 21:37,60

TANDA 3 CIABOGAS

Calle Club 1 2 3 Tiempo
1 Raspas A.E. 5:29 10:40 16:38 21:45,39
2 Getxo A.E. 5:23 10:32 16:33 21:40,52
3 Arkote AT 5:18 10:25 16:22 21:28,12
4 S.D.R. Castro Urdiales 5;21 10:28 16:27 21:27,09

TANDA 4 CIABOGAS

Calle Club 1 2 3 Tiempo
1 San Pedro 5:28 10:30 16:45 21:43,45
2 Trintxerpe Funeraria Vascon. 5:24 10:18 16:18 21:07,78
3 ORIO-BABYAUTO 5:26 10:12 16:04 20:51,08
4 Donostiarra (B) 5:37 10:37 16:56 21:52,91
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